
© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED – 2008 
data

0.0%

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

0.4%

3.1%

3.1%

3.1%

5.6%

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6%

US 

Texas 

Dallas CBSA 

McLennan County 

Zip Code 76691

City of West 

5-mile radius 

3-mile radius 

1-mile radius 



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED – 2008 
data

75.0%

69.9%

69.2%

93.8%

84.6%

67.0%

60.7%

63.4%

60.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences DUPLEXES – 2008 data

0.0%

0.8%

0.8%

1.4%

1.3%

3.2%

1.6%

2.1%

4.3%

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences MULTI-FAMILY 3 TO 19 UNITS – 2008 
data

0.0%

0.3%

0.3%

1.7%

2.2%

12.1%

17.1%

12.0%

13.4%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences MULTI-FAMILY 20 TO 49 UNITS –
2008 data

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.7%

0.5%

2.9%

3.7%

2.7%

3.3%

0% 1% 2% 3% 4%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences MULTI-FAMILY 50 UNITS & HIGHER–
2008 data

0.0%

0.3%

0.3%

1.2%

0.5%

5.0%

9.1%

7.3%

5.3%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences MOBILE HOMES OR TRAILERS – 2008 
data

25.0%

28.5%

28.9%

1.7%

10.2%

6.5%

4.7%

9.0%

7.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius



© 2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation.    All Rights Reserved. DBA

©  2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Commercial ® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.

© 2009 Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC. All content is copyrighted. The Coldwell Banker Commercial Southwest Partners ® is a registered trademark licensed

to Alexander Tiffany Southwest,, LLC.  Alexander Tiffany Southwest, LLC is an Alexander Tiffany, LLC and Alexander Holdings, LLC affiliate.

SOUTHWEST PARTNERS

Micro market % residences RV’S, BOATS OR VANS – 2008 data

0.0%

0.3%

0.3%

0.0%

0.2%

0.1%

0.2%

0.4%

0.2%

0.0% 0.1% 0.2% 0.3% 0.4% 0.5%

US

Texas

Dallas CBSA

McLennan County

Zip Code 76691

City of West

5-mile radius

3-mile radius

1-mile radius


